
 

WORLD HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

06-Aug-2014
Division: Varsity

Round: Preliminary

Head Judge: Ian Levia
Performance Judges:   1. Apissara Phetruengrong  2. Lauren Dunningham  3. Viktoria Balogh Barta  4. Xernan Alfonso
Skill Judges:   1. Andre Calitz  2. benito deane  3. Nicolas Begin  4. Oksana Orobets

Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
1 Brotherhood Varsity -

Canada
4.34 3.88 4.01 4.53 4.18 4.34 4.27 4.27 4.50 4.31 8.49

2 J.B. Star Varsity - Japan4.37 3.95 4.02 4.51 4.20 4.24 3.98 4.22 4.25 4.23 8.43
3 Duchesses - New

Zealand
4.26 4.05 3.94 4.54 4.16 4.24 3.63 4.18 4.35 4.21 8.37

4 Sol-T-Shine - Japan 4.16 3.40 3.89 4.09 3.99 4.35 3.57 3.99 4.35 4.17 8.16
5 Style & Grace - Canada 3.78 3.27 4.02 4.13 3.90 4.32 3.18 4.10 4.30 4.20 8.10
6 Flip - Canada 3.50 3.88 3.82 4.29 3.85 4.25 4.21 4.16 4.40 4.23 8.08
7 Prophecy - USA 3.74 3.39 4.00 4.14 3.87 4.23 2.33 4.15 4.40 4.19 8.06
8 Legit Status -

Philippines
3.67 3.30 4.06 3.93 3.80 4.26 3.80 3.98 4.35 4.12 7.92

9 Kana-Boon! - Japan 4.31 3.75 4.02 3.83 3.93 4.24 3.54 3.80 4.15 3.98 7.91
10 A-Team - Philippines 3.22 3.33 3.95 4.06 3.64 4.24 3.30 4.22 4.15 4.19 7.83
11 Season 5 - Guam 3.98 3.15 3.17 3.97 3.57 4.30 3.14 3.47 4.25 3.86 7.43
12 Krash - New Zealand 3.43 3.62 3.03 3.61 3.52 3.22 4.03 3.79 4.30 3.91 7.43
13 Sorority - New Zealand 3.18 3.45 3.45 3.65 3.45 3.97 3.69 4.17 3.90 3.94 7.39
14 Alliance - Philippines 3.18 3.08 3.59 3.64 3.39 4.02 3.20 3.72 4.00 3.86 7.25
15 Brobots - USA 3.09 3.20 3.45 4.02 3.33 3.90 4.20 3.39 3.75 3.83 7.16
16 Evolution Mad - Spain 3.25 3.20 3.03 3.30 3.23 3.90 3.00 3.70 3.95 3.80 7.03
17 Superblack - Spain 3.11 3.01 3.80 3.81 3.46 3.72 3.45 2.71 3.55 3.50 6.96
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Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
18 Awesome - Thailand 2.20 2.86 3.93 3.37 3.12 3.89 3.58 3.26 3.95 3.74 6.86
19 Illagroovers - Australia 3.47 3.22 3.05 3.67 3.35 3.79 2.20 3.72 3.20 3.46 6.81
20 Ok Ok Good Good -

Thailand
2.85 2.78 2.95 3.58 2.90 3.96 3.54 4.01 3.85 3.91 6.81

21 Spirit Dance - Mexico 2.37 2.86 3.82 3.72 3.29 3.87 2.90 3.42 3.45 3.44 6.73
22 TZ Crew - Thailand 2.60 2.65 3.49 3.53 3.07 3.73 3.37 3.62 3.70 3.66 6.73
23 3-23 Area Kidz - USA 2.94 3.18 3.31 3.33 3.25 3.44 3.82 3.42 3.25 3.43 6.68
24 IMD Legion - United

Kingdom
4.15 3.23 2.79 3.94 3.59 3.63 1.60 3.34 2.65 3.00 6.59

25 Checkmate - Australia 3.22 2.88 3.22 3.94 3.22 3.75 3.07 3.30 3.35 3.33 6.55
26 No Chaos Allowed -

Netherlands
3.19 3.26 3.18 3.91 3.23 2.98 4.33 3.11 3.50 3.31 6.54

27 Nasty By Nature -
Ireland

2.32 3.26 3.29 3.19 3.23 3.22 3.57 3.06 2.15 3.14 6.37

28 Crewsade - Australia 3.02 2.97 2.95 3.33 3.00 3.98 3.33 3.25 3.20 3.29 6.29
29 Version-1 Elite - South

Africa
2.34 2.85 3.36 3.06 2.96 3.63 2.20 3.10 3.50 3.30 6.26

30 Supremacy - South
Africa

2.85 3.12 3.10 3.18 3.11 3.50 2.55 3.04 3.20 3.12 6.23

31 Zavod - Russia 2.82 2.64 3.03 3.64 2.93 3.68 3.01 3.08 3.50 3.29 6.22
32 Monster Kidz - Italy 2.34 2.77 3.32 3.06 2.92 3.27 2.60 3.89 3.00 3.14 6.06
33 Urban Dance AQP -

Peru
2.54 2.71 3.16 3.19 2.94 3.15 2.18 2.98 3.45 3.07 6.01

34 Connection - Mexico 2.21 2.50 3.12 3.09 2.80 3.63 3.11 3.20 3.40 3.30 -0.10 6.00
Deductions: Not on Stage for Open - 0.10
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Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
35 Real Family Crew 20.13

- Colombia
2.57 2.71 3.41 3.12 2.92 3.33 3.04 3.01 1.95 3.03 5.95

36 Final FX - Belgium 2.20 2.70 2.76 3.04 2.73 3.35 2.95 3.14 3.15 3.15 5.88
37 Big Tanz - Colombia 2.62 2.77 2.93 3.21 2.85 3.43 2.50 3.08 2.75 2.92 5.77
38 Real Family Crew 20.12

- Colombia
2.43 3.01 3.12 3.26 3.07 3.28 2.40 2.15 2.95 2.68 5.75

39 So Ill - Israel 2.50 2.49 3.38 2.99 2.75 3.33 2.55 2.34 3.70 2.94 5.69
40 RITM-MIC - Romania 2.23 2.62 2.96 2.92 2.77 3.06 2.15 2.66 3.05 2.86 5.63
41 The Four Z Crew - Peru 2.25 2.54 2.65 3.05 2.60 3.11 2.20 2.82 3.15 2.96 5.56
42 Dance Coolture -

Portugal
2.34 2.62 3.11 2.41 2.52 2.87 3.46 2.59 2.85 2.86 5.38

43 Kharma Crew - Peru 2.59 2.57 2.95 3.07 2.77 2.86 2.65 2.11 2.55 2.60 5.37
44 Shock - Brazil 2.39 2.60 2.59 2.99 2.60 2.73 3.12 2.38 2.75 2.74 5.34
45 M Size - Switzerland 1.80 2.61 2.46 2.63 2.54 2.70 2.95 2.01 2.50 2.60 5.14
46 Trem Do Sul - Brazil 2.35 2.59 2.77 2.84 2.68 3.06 2.38 2.39 2.90 2.65 -0.20 5.13
Deductions: Language - 0.2

47 Olando's Youngstars -
Germany

2.12 2.89 2.78 2.64 2.71 2.54 2.72 1.90 1.85 2.22 4.93

48 Street Extreme - Brazil 2.49 2.57 2.38 2.79 2.53 3.12 2.60 2.05 2.20 2.40 4.93
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Rank        Crew Name - Country                     P      S      D   Total

1 Brotherhood Varsity - Canada 4.18 4.31 8.49

2 J.B. Star Varsity - Japan 4.20 4.23 8.43

3 Duchesses - New Zealand 4.16 4.21 8.37

4 Sol-T-Shine - Japan 3.99 4.17 8.16

5 Style & Grace - Canada 3.90 4.20 8.10

6 Flip - Canada 3.85 4.23 8.08

7 Prophecy - USA 3.87 4.19 8.06

8 Legit Status - Philippines 3.80 4.12 7.92

9 Kana-Boon! - Japan 3.93 3.98 7.91

10 A-Team - Philippines 3.64 4.19 7.83

11 Season 5 - Guam 3.57 3.86 7.43

12 Krash - New Zealand 3.52 3.91 7.43

13 Sorority - New Zealand 3.45 3.94 7.39

14 Alliance - Philippines 3.39 3.86 7.25

15 Brobots - USA 3.33 3.83 7.16

16 Evolution Mad - Spain 3.23 3.80 7.03

17 Superblack - Spain 3.46 3.50 6.96

18 Awesome - Thailand 3.12 3.74 6.86
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19 Illagroovers - Australia 3.35 3.46 6.81

20 Ok Ok Good Good - Thailand 2.90 3.91 6.81

21 Spirit Dance - Mexico 3.29 3.44 6.73

22 TZ Crew - Thailand 3.07 3.66 6.73

23 3-23 Area Kidz - USA 3.25 3.43 6.68

24 IMD Legion - United Kingdom 3.59 3.00 6.59

25 Checkmate - Australia 3.22 3.33 6.55

26 No Chaos Allowed - Netherlands 3.23 3.31 6.54

27 Nasty By Nature - Ireland 3.23 3.14 6.37

28 Crewsade - Australia 3.00 3.29 6.29

29 Version-1 Elite - South Africa 2.96 3.30 6.26

30 Supremacy - South Africa 3.11 3.12 6.23

31 Zavod - Russia 2.93 3.29 6.22

32 Monster Kidz - Italy 2.92 3.14 6.06

33 Urban Dance AQP - Peru 2.94 3.07 6.01

34 Connection - Mexico 2.80 3.30 -0.10 6.00

35 Real Family Crew 20.13 -
Colombia

2.92 3.03 5.95

36 Final FX - Belgium 2.73 3.15 5.88
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37 Big Tanz - Colombia 2.85 2.92 5.77

38 Real Family Crew 20.12 -
Colombia

3.07 2.68 5.75

39 So Ill - Israel 2.75 2.94 5.69

40 RITM-MIC - Romania 2.77 2.86 5.63

41 The Four Z Crew - Peru 2.60 2.96 5.56

42 Dance Coolture - Portugal 2.52 2.86 5.38

43 Kharma Crew - Peru 2.77 2.60 5.37

44 Shock - Brazil 2.60 2.74 5.34

45 M Size - Switzerland 2.54 2.60 5.14

46 Trem Do Sul - Brazil 2.68 2.65 -0.20 5.13

47 Olando's Youngstars - Germany 2.71 2.22 4.93

48 Street Extreme - Brazil 2.53 2.40 4.93
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